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Exchange, Inc. or Real Estate is not a real estate broker and this magazine is not

an effort to assist in the buying or selling of real estate. The advertisers, publisher,
associates and printer are not liable for misinformation, misprints or typographical
errors. Advertising in Real Estate is limited to licensed brokers and real estate service
companies. Private home sellers may not advertise.

Real estate advertised in this magazine is subject to the Federal Fair Housing Act of
1968 and its amendments. This magazine will not knowingly accept any advertising for
real estate, which is in violation of this law. Real estate advertised in this magazine is
available on an equal opportunity basis.

Reproduction or alteration of any photograph, logo, copy or artwork prepared by
Exchange, Inc. or Real Estate is prohibited without written consent.

k Copyright 2016, Exchange, Inc.

*0 DOWN

100” FINANCING

USDA/RD, FHA, VA & Conventional Loans
Available After Hours By Appointment

April Bergman
Principal Broker
NMLS #161633

931-212-3182

April@legacylending.us

cgercy
creclereg
Office: 931-297-5001

Fax: 931-297-5059

2705 Huntsville Hwy.  Fayetteville, TN 37334
NMLS# 1171984
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BUTLER

REALTY

Wade Baggs
256-520-8384
WadeBoggs@ButlerRealty.com

Butler Realty

26875 Main Street « P.O. Box 124 « Ardmore, TN 38449

931-427-4411 « 256-423-4411

Donnie Cornelison
256-653-3267

DonnieCornelison@ButlerRealty.com

Jay Butler
256-527-4412

JayButler@ButlerRealty.com

Kay Cornelison

256-653-4865
KayCornelison@ButlerRealty.com

Itmmy Butler

256-527-4411
JimmyButler@ButlerRealty.com

We have virtual tours available at
www.ButlerRealty.com

Email: Info@ButlerRealty.com

“Professionalism... Experience...Integrity...Service... RESULTS.”

NEW LISTING

T-238: 18903 Dunroamin Lane, Fayetteville. Situated on 1.09
acre lot, this 1829 SF home boasts 4 BR, 1 BA. In need of some
TLC, wood floors in 2 bedrooms as well as the living room &
dining room. A nice investment opportunity. Also fronts Hwy
231/431. $129,900.

NEW PRICE

T-229: 2 You-Take-It Rd, Ardmore. Handyman’s special, 936 SE,
2 BR, 1 BA with metal roof, wood flooring in DR, LR and both
BRs, 1-car carport. Country setting, large lot. Selling “As Is”.
$35,500.

T-226: 4971 Bunker Hill Rd., Pulaski. Situated on 40 acres, modern
2-story home, 4472 S, 4 BR, 4 BA. Fenced f‘asture, barn w/ power &
water, stalls, tack room & loft + % bath and shop w/ power. Home has
smooth ceilings throughout, recessed lighting, laminate flooring, SS
appliances including double oven, shaker style cabinetry, surround sound,
granite counters, on demand water heater, FP & security system + sun
room. In-ground salt system pool with wrought iron fencing. $449,900.

S e » s R st )

T-219: 375 Ingram Rd, Pulaski. One of a kind hunting farm, trophy

mana%ed since 1994 & only bow hunted since 2006. Turnkey operation

witrails, food plots & shooting houses, 2 creeks & 3 springs, barns, out

building w/ roll-up door. Updated cabin, 1660 SF, 2 BR, 1 BA, new carpet,

Eas log FP, metal roof & upstairs bonus room. Very private, off road setting
ut only 5 minutes to Exit #6 on I-65. A hunter’s dream. $899,900.

T-235: Sweet Springs Rd, Kelso. Nice country setting on this 15.22 acre
tract of great pasture land with a small pond. ‘There is a hilltop building
site with scattered trees and the driveway is in place. Very private but
convenient to Hwy 64. Utilities available. $74,900.

T-216: Vanzant Rd, Dellrose. 71.12 acres, perfect Tennessee hill farm,
quality wildlife managed for years, 3 springs, multiple food plots, shed,
shooting houses, trails, pine trees planted for cover, timber, power & water
Y4 mile away, high hill building sites. $199,900

T-210: 216 Bugtussle Rd, Fayetteville. Fantastic hunting farm w/
multiple green fields & properly managed wildlife. Hunting ca%in, 500 SE
1 BR, 1 BA + generator hook up. 169 acres. Owner will divide. Nice trail
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

driveway! Pasture and rolling hills, lots of wildlife. Home is living room ceiling & attached garage. There is a lot to love
rustic, two story, needs some updating, excellent views. All about this home & the area!
info TBV by the buyer. MLS#1743524 $205,000 MLS#1741791 $125,000

e
1140 Smith Chapel Dr. - Picture perfect country living! 15+ 15 Crockett Dr. - This home is in excellent condition 6 Meadowbrook Dr. - Some new paint inside. Carpets just
acres in rural Moore Co. Beautiful custom built home with and sitting on .53 acre lot w/ apple trees & landscaping. cleaned. D/W installed in “2015”...CHA installed “2014”...
lots of amenities! Spring fed pond stocked w/ catfish brim Sellers are leaving all appliances, electric stove, refrigerator, Frig. conveys “AS IS”...storage building stays. New deck
bass. Large deck w/ covered hot tub. Wired for generator, & washer/dryer combo. Trey ceilings in L/R & MBR. on back. Just Painted door and shutters. MLS#1743283
dual hot water tanks, wet bar & SO MUCH MORE! Concrete patio, 2-car carport, 10 X 12 storage building. $109,850
MLS#1741767 $449,500 MLS#1745698 $74,500

164 Patton Hollow Rd. - Peace and Quite is what you will 5 Aspen Hills Dr. - Sweet 3 BR, 2 BA home with large 5 Stanley Dr. - Very nice well maintained home on a

find here. This home has had a lot of remodeling, has a large bedrooms and living room and oversized 2 car garage. culdasac lot with privacy fence and great landscaping.

- front porch, 40 x 40 barn and 6.5 acres. Call today. Origi- Move In Ready! MLS#1738792 $119,900 Home has 3 BR, 2 BA, separate laundry room, covered
nally built in 1989 and added to in 2012. CHA with additional porch and deck. Appliances remain. Immediate Possession.
backup gas wall heaters. MLS#1736961 $88,000 MLS#1676659 $86,000

8 prm = - £l
37 Johnson Rd. - Brick home on 5.7 acres south of 109 Circle Dr. - Update brick home with 4 bedrooms, 3 107 Barnes Hollow - Luxury Farmhouse on 58 acres w/ A
Fayetteville. Home has 3 BR and 2 BA, living room, den, baths, 2 masters,. Nice laminate and hardwood, updated 1440 sq. ft. of covered porch to view it. Well built open floor
large laundry room and 1 car garage, Large shop and 24 x kitchen. 24 x 36 garage and paved drive. Move in ready. All plan. Cook’s dream kitchen with commercial gas range,

30 barn. MLS#1742043 $129,900 info TBV by the buyer. MLS#1744727 $119,900 double drawer dishwasher, drawer microwave, all stainless.
Master Suite downstairs. Convenient to |-65. 24 x 30 Shed

MLS#1745331 $439,900
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4 Licensed in TN & AL

LEADING EDGE

Each office independently owned and operated

Real Estate Service beyond Expectation!

‘MLS.

|
509 Main Avenue South
Fayetteville, TN 37334
931-433-3775
Fax: 931-438-0040

Melissa P. Burt Laurace H. Lackey Bettie R. Gunter
Owner, Realtor®
Principal Broker

931-993-6446

%/ M

Leah Dickert
Realtor ®, CTG  Realtor ®,CTG
931-993-1340 931-307-9171

Realtor ®, CTG
931-625-0416

Toll Free: (866) 889-3775 - www.remax.com

44 Old Huntsville Rd. - Remodeled 2 BRs and 1 BA w/
bonus room, utility, eat-in kitchen, metal roof, new gutters
w/ guards, mature oak, walnut & pecan trees. ADT Security
System. Storm shelter. Large barn w/ heat/cool in office
& full bath, concrete floor feed room, 4 horse stalls, wash
bay w/ concrete floor, barn opens in back. MLS# 1687545
$115,000

SYTET T o s S S AR

0 Eldad Rd. - GORGEOUS Acreage in Prestigious
Riverbend Farm. Beautiful setting with community horse
riding trails, walking trails, and private river access.
Freshly painted black plank fencing sets the tone for this
exclusive community. Has already been PERKED tested.
MLS#1630456 $99,900

: = P
258 Prospect Rd. - 3 BR, 1 BA, very large kitchen,
hardwood floors. Call agents for details! MLS#1699495
$74,500

6 Clayton Acres Rd. - Adorable 2,034 sq. ft. 4 BR, 3 BA
home has plenty of space for your families needs. The prop-
erty sits on 5 acres and is on 2 parcels of land. It has a spa-
cious master suite, large barn, storage building, as well as a
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
features large country kitchen, spacious BR & a rocking
chair front porch. Immediate possession. MLS#1685437
$154,900

LAND LISTINGS

+ 0 Old Mulberry Rd. - MLS# 1703530
29.58 Acres - $118,320

* Dukes Ln. - MLS# 1665434 49.73 Acres - $199,900

+ 0 Old Mulberry Rd. - MLS# 1703553
22 Acres - $88,000

408 Elk Ave. S. - All the nooks & crannies, 2 gas log
fireplaces in L/R & den, 4 BR, 2 BA, Kit. & Dining room plus
sun room. This older stone home seems to have it all. Metal
roof and more. Walking distance to Fayetteville Square.
MLS#1716396 $87,900

23 Billy Parks Dr. - Just listed! Gorgeous nearly 2,000 sq.
ft. Home at the end of cul de sac. Home features a massive
kitchen with island and large dining space, 3 BR, 2.5 BA,
and a large office with a closet. The back yard is a private
oasis with privacy fence and a 33’ swimming pool! $179,900

223 Briarcrest Rd. - Like new, very well kept 4 BR and 2
BA home. Large great room with wood laminate flooring and
trey ceiling. Eat in kitchen with tile and custom cabinets.
Isolated oversized master. 2 car garage. AL MLS#1039304
$130,000

* 141 N. Howard Fitch - MLS# 1722330
1.45 Acres - $17,000
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Perfect Retirement Or First Home
New construction has started on this 1551 Sq ft Brick Home
3 bedroom, 2 bath, open floor plan, spacious living room,
dining area, kitchen with breakfast bar, laundry room, 2 car
garage. Estimated completion end of July. 2/10 Years New
Home Warranty. Brookstone Commons Estates, just
minutes from town square. Only $138,900 MLS# 1727570
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Lee Avenue
New construction has started -Move into your lovely Brick
Home by the end of June. 1272 sq. ft. open floor plan, 3
bedrooms, 2 full baths, spacious living room, dining area,
kitchen with breakfast bar, laundry room, 2 car garage.
Quality and Affordability at only $123,900. 2/10 years New
Home Warranty. 100% financing available. MLS#1699557

Spacious 1,782 sq ft - Park City
All brick home on nicely landscaped corner lot! Foyer,
living room PLUS family/sitting room, kitchen with
breakfast bar, 3 bed, 1.5 bath, extra closets, covered
porch and patio, screened-in deck, storage building with
electricity, koi pond, and huge back yard! Priced to sell
$110,000 MLS#1744232
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Brick Home And Workshop
Renovated 3 bedroom 2 full baths home features living
room, dining room, eat-in kitchen with lots of cabinets, the
2 bathrooms are newly installed, hardwood floors, metal
roof, carport, 20x20 metal shop building with concrete
floors and electricity, fenced in back yard. Located just
minutes from town. $109,500 MLS#1717452

60% Below Tax Appraisal
4,400 Sq. Ft. plus full basement.
South side of Town Square.

$69,500 MLS# 1702732

End Of Road For Privacy

Your family will love this 111 acres farm with approx. 43
acres in pasture with barn for horses and pond, 68 acres in
woods. 3 bedroom, 2 bath, 1500 sq. ft. brick rancher plus
a 2 story rustic Bunk house that will sleep 8, has 2 bath-
rooms with showers and is great as a hunting cabin or
for grandkids summer vacation. Priced to sell $395,000.
MLS#1285487

Hard To Find!!!

Old Camargo Rd., 2 tracts, side-by side, different owners.
Both residential tracts are wooded and offer lots of privacy
if bought together and a home was built in the center. Public
water. Each tract is 2.6 acres for $15600 $13,500. Buy
separate both for $30,000. MLS#1662849 & MLS#1661148

Affordable Luxury

Perfect Retirement Or First Home next door to Robert
E. Lee Luxury Townhomes. 5 more homes, all brick,
will be built on the adjoining lots. Above photos are
just an sample of the available plans. Additional designs
and floor plans 3 bedrooms, 2 baths, 2 car garage ALL
BRICK HOMES. Prices start in the $120’s with 100%
financing available

Hunter’s Paradise

Teal Hollow Rd. in Kelso Tennessee... mostly wooded
hills with a double ridge attracting lots of deer, turkey,
wildlife Only 3 Tracts Left 24 acre, 37 acre, 42 acre @
$2,950/acre. No mobile homes allowed. Small creek
runs through all tracts. Good road frontage. Recent
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Mulberry Avenue

This spectacular home built in 1897 has been in same family for well over 100 years. At night, flood lights enhance its magnificence and delight passersby. The home boasts over 4,500

sq ft, and features impressive chandeliers, 4 fireplaces, 2 staircases, high ceilings, 5 bedrooms, 3 baths, Florida room with enclosed and attached gazebo and much more... Shown by
appointment only to qualified buyers! $345,000 MLS#1732000

| BEEREES\ s
Immaculate 11 Acre Mini-Farm
Only the best for this builder's personal home! Rinnai tankless water heater, stainless steel appliances, hardwood floors, custom oak cabinets, recessed lights are just a few upgrades in
this 2,083 sq ft 3 bedroom, 2 full bath home. Livingroom with fireplace, large eat-in kitchen, dining room... The spacious master bedroom suite has a walk -in closet and the master
bath has an elegant stained glass window above the Jacuzzi tub, shower. Property boasts concrete driveways, city and well water, 24x24 detached garage, 20x24 pole barn with loft area
and a fabulous 24x36 detached garage/workshop complete with lights and water. Land is mostly fenced pasture with 4 acres of woods and approx. 1/2 acre pond stocked with HUGE
catfish, brim, and bass. Everything on your wish list is right here for only $229,900 - Oh yeah, is also located south of Fayetteville. MLS# 1717103
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Riverbend Event Center Riverbend Equedtreiarn Center
Magnificent Stone Structure built in the 1930's, boasts 14,000 sq. feet of marble & The impressive main stone barn was built in the early 1900's and boasts 16,000 + sq ft
granite floors, fireplaces, beautiful chandeliers, unique mill-work and intricate an- under roof. Contains 20 stalls, 2 tack rooms, and 2 wash bays, a fabulous hay loft. A
tique carved doors and fireplaces The Banquet Hall is presently used for wedding 21,000+ sq ft covered riding arena, an additional stone barn and 15.32 acres of rolling
receptions has a capacity of 300+ guests. Opposite the banquet hall is an open stage pastures complete this marvelous property. $500,000 MLS#1684219
area with 238 theater seats and a catering kitchen. Convenient 1,900 sq ft apartment. P . 1 6 // p o z.

The Event Center is a versatile property situated on 6.62 + and is ideal for corporate (74 (//4.
functions, and artistic performances, auction house and other potential uses such as a A 40,000 sq ft open-air pavilion boasts graceful stone archways and offers ample room

brewery, vineyard/winery, art gallery, etc... $1,200,000 MLS#1684220 for events of any kind. The pavilion is situated on 6.32 acres and has public water and
electricity. $400,000 MLS#1723530
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712 Morningside Dr. has been remodeled and
is move in ready! Located near Ralph Askins
School, this house is 1,595 sq. ft., with 3 BRs,
2 BAs, Kitchen, Living Room, Office, Utility
Room, mostly hardwood floors.  There is a
covered deck and attached carport. 125,000

9

kept house with beautiful view and 24 acres!
3 BR, 2 BAs, Kitchen, LR, Utility Room and
2 car attached garage. Great location just
outside the city limits! $150,000

60.81 acres with long road frontage on Old
Railroad Bed Rd. and Thompson Hollow Rd.
This tract has many good building sites or uses
for agriculture and hunting purposes. Can be

divided. Call agents for details. $231,000
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1004 Lowell Dr. This recently updated house
is move- in ready with new flooring and paint.
The interior features 3 BRs, 2 BAs, living room,
kitchen, dining and large utility room. There is a
large 26’x28’ detached garage and privacy fenced
back yard. $99,000

Scott Orchard Road and Mullins Road - 106
acres located just north of the TN/AL state line.
Mostly open crop land with lots of road frontage.
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